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Booth #100
PA Municipal Health Insurance Cooperative 
(PHMIC)
Health Insurance Cooperatives
Fred Bean, Vice President, Program Management
P. O. Box 5406
Lancaster, PA 17606-5406
717-723-4600
fbean@benecon.com
benecon.com

Booth #101
Inservco Insurance Services, Inc.
Insurance Consultants
Staci Ulp, Executive Vice President & COO
2 North Second Street, Suite 2
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3899
800-356-0438
sulp@pnat.com

Booth #102
U•COMP
U-COMP Trust
Elizabeth Henry, Trusts Member Services 
Manager
414 North Second Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101
717-576-3517
ehenry@pml.org
PML.org

Booth #103
PennPRIME
Insurance
Elizabeth Henry, Trusts Member Services 
Manager
414 North Second Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101
717-576-3517
ehenry@pml.org
pennprime.com

Booth #104
Constellation Energy
Energy
Melissa Raymond, Association Relationship 
Manager
1310 Point Street, 9th Floor
Baltimore, MD 21231
443-875-5122
melissa.raymond@constellation.com
constellation.com

Booth #105
NLC Service Line Warranty Program by 
HomeServe
Utility Warranty Company
Ashley Shiwarski, Director, Business Development
400 Town Center Boulevard, Suite 400
Canonsburg, PA 15317
724-749-1043
ashley.shiwarski@homeserveusa.com
homeserveusa.com

Booth #106
Sustainable PA
Kelly Henderson, Director of Programs
307 Fourth Avenue #700
Pittsburgh, PA 15222
412-258-6644
khenderson@sustainablepittsburgh.org
sustainablepittsburgh.org

Booth #107
Christmas Decor by Del Vacchio Landscapes
Holiday Decor and Landscaping
Vince Del Vacchio, President
922 North Chester Rd.
West Chester, PA 19380
info@delvacchio.com

Booth #108
Aspirant Consulting Group, LLC
Public Safety Consulting
John String, Founder
610-649-1000
jstring@aspirantllc.com
aspirantllc.com

Exclusive Exhibitors
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Booth #109
Bernardon
Architects
MH Taylor, Business Development Director
10 N High Street
West Chester, PA 19380
610-914-5270
mhtaylor@bernardon.com
bernardon.com

Booth #110
Oracle NetSuite for Government
Government ERP
Ariel Najera, Product Marketing Analysis
2300 Oracle Way
Austin, TX 78741
714-822-7484
ariel.najera@oracle.com
oracle.com

Booth #111
Tremco Roofing & Building Maintenance
Roofing
Nancy Ortez, Admin Assistant
3735 Green Road
Beachwood, OH 44122
215-283-9444
nortez@tremcoinc.com
tremcoroofing.com

Booth #112
TRAISR, LLC
Gina Hamilton, Office Coordinator
600 Germantown Pike, Suite 400
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462
215-680-7525
ghamilton@traisr.com
mcmahonassociates.com

Booth #117
Brown Schultz Sheridan & Fritz
Accounting
Brian Marchuck, Principal
210 Grandview Avenue
Camp Hill, PA 17011
717-761-7171
brianmarchuck@bssf.com
bssf.com

Booth #118-119
Comcast Cable
Technology
Jennifer Frees, Sr. Manager, Government & 
External Affairs
400 Riverfront Drice
Reading, PA 19602
610-732-1999
jennifer_frees@comcast.com
comcast.com

Booth #120
Department of Community & Economic 
Development (DCED)
Rick Vilello, Deputy Secretary
400 North Street, 4th Floor
Commonwealth Keystone Building
Harrisburg, PA 17120
717-720-7400
rvilello@pa.gov
dced.pa.gov

Booth #121
PennDOT Office of Planning
Chris Metka, Transportation Planning Manager
400 North Street
Harrisburg, PA 17120
717-787-8065
cmetka@pa.gov
penndot.pa.gov/ProjectAndPrograms/Planning/
Pages/default.aspx

Booth #122
Pennsylvania Municipal Retirement System 
Christopher Trump, Chief Programs Officer 
P.O. Box 1165
Harrisburg, PA 17108-1165 
800-622-7968
ctrump@pa.gov
pmrs.state.pa.us

Booth #126
Boyce Recreation & Bluegrass Recreation
Park/Playground
Steve Hill, Eastern PA Territory & Sales Manager
PO Box 885
Trexlertown, PA 18087
stevehill@boycerec.com

Exclusive Exhibitors

mailto:mhtaylor%40bernardon.com?subject=
https://www.bernardon.com/
mailto:ariel.najera%40oracle.com?subject=
https://www.oracle.com/
mailto:nortez%40tremcoinc.com?subject=
https://tremcoroofing.com/
mailto:ghamilton%40traisr.com?subject=
https://www.mcmahonassociates.com/
mailto:brianmarchuck%40bssf.com?subject=
https://www.bssf.com/
mailto:jennifer_frees%40comcast.com?subject=
https://www.xfinity.com/hub/?cid=cust
mailto:rvilello%40pa.gov?subject=
https://dced.pa.gov/
mailto:cmetka%40pa.gov?subject=
https://www.penndot.pa.gov/ProjectAndPrograms/Planning/Pages/default.aspx
https://www.penndot.pa.gov/ProjectAndPrograms/Planning/Pages/default.aspx
mailto:ctrump%40pa.gov?subject=
http://www.pmrs.state.pa.us/
mailto:stevehill%40boycerec.com?subject=


40

Booth #129
Remington & Vernick Engineers
Engineering Firm
Christopher Fazio, Executive Vice President
555 Croton Road, Suite 401
King of Prussia, PA 19406
610-940-1050
christopher.fazio@rve.com
rve.com

Booth #130
Gorski Engineering, Inc.
Design-Build Construction
Kathleen Gorski, Director of Marketing
1 Iron Bridge Drive
Collegeville, PA 19426
610-489-9131
kgorski@gorskiengineering.com
gorskiengineering.com

Booth #131
FirstNet, Built with AT&T
Wireless
Chris Pelesky, Marketing Manager
351 Stanley Drive
Palmyra, PA 17078
717-269-5872
mp156x@att.com
engage.att.com/pennsylvania

Booth #132
Ameresco
ESCO
Sam Gindhart, Associate Account Executive
59 East Main Street
Victor, NY 14564
508-598-3151
sgindhart@ameresco.com
ameresco.com

Booth #133
Government Finance Solutions - Dawood
Municipal Finance Solutions
Tracey Rash, Manager
4250 Crums Mill Road, Suite 301
Harrisburg, PA 17112
717-732-8596
trash@gfsdawood.net
gfsdawood.com

Booth #134
Mosca Design, Inc.
Commercial Holiday
Nina Scherotter, Sales Representative
335 Park Ave
Youngsville, NC 27596
919-954-0200
nina@moscadesign.com
moscadesign.com

Booth #135
Infradapt LLC
Managed IT Services & Cyber Security
Nate Kline, Sr. Account Executive
1027 Trexlertown Rd.
Trexlertown, PA 18087
484-546-2028
n.kline@infradapt.com
infradapt.com

Booth #136
Cornerstone Wealth Advisory & Insurance 
Services, LLC
Insurance
Patrick Geary, Financial Consultant
3910 Caughey Road, Suite 220
Erie, PA 16506
8143-315-2000
pgeary@cwais.net
cornerstonewealthadvisoryandinsurance.com

Booth #137
PennBid
Online Bid Management
Gary Peterson, Marketing & Client Onboarding
PO Box 221
Robesonia, PA 19551
610-417-9554
gary@pennbid.net
pennbid.net

Booth #138
PFM Asset Management LLC
Investment Management
Carol Cullen-Redding, Senior Associate
1735 Market Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103-2770
215-814-1932
cullenc@pfmam.com
pfmam.com

Exclusive Exhibitors
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Exclusive Exhibitors

Booth #139
PLGIT
Financial Services
John Molloy, Managing Director
213 Market Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101
800-572-1472
molloyj@pfmam.com
plgit.com

Booth #140
Verizon
Telecommunications
Robert McGuckin, Director State & Local 
Government Affairs
2 Valley Square
Blue Bell, PA 19422
717-777-5858
robert.mcguckin@verizon.com
verizon.com

Booth #142
Buchart Horn, Inc.
Architect and Engineering Services
Scott Russell, Sr. Vice President - Water Resources
445 West Philadelphia Street
York, PA 17401
717-852-1400
srussell@bucharthorn.com
bucharthorn.com

Booth #143
Polaris Advisors, LLC
Financial Advisory/Investment
Justin Dunwoody, Partner
4000 Market Street
Camp Hill, PA 17011
717-775-8061
retirementplans@polarisadvisors.net
polarisadvisors.net

Booth #144
Scantek, Inc.
Scanning, Records Consulting & Electronic Document 
Management
Anthony Hornicek, Director, Business 
Development
1100 Easton Road
Willow Grove, PA 19090
215-392-0765
ahornicek@scantek.info
scantek.info

Booth #145
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Energy Service Company
Jonathan Zeller, Marketing Lead- Local 
Government
1450 Union Meeting Road
Blue Bell, PA 19422
484-743-7322 
jonathan.zeller@siemens.com
siemens.com

Booth #146
Duke's Root Control, Inc.
Utility Contractor
Matthew Grandinetti, Vice President, Sales
400 Airport Rd. Suite E
Elgin, IL 60123
443-821-9605
matt@dukes.com
dukes.com

Booth #148
EnTrust Global
Iris Huang
375 Park Avenue, 24th Floor
New York, NY 10152
212-224-5558
ihuang@entrustglobal.com
entrustglobal.com
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CM3 Building Solutions, Inc.
Facility Modernization / GESA
Mark Fennell, Business Development Executive
185 Commerce Drive
Fort Washington, PA 19034
267-453-1153
markfennell@cm3inc.com
cm3inc.com

Cornerstone Advisors Asset Management, LLC
Wealth Management
Michael Zambelli, Senior Consultant
74 W. Broad Street
Bethlehem, PA 18018
610-694-0900
mzambelli@cornerstone-companies.com

ESRI
Aaron Brouse, Account Manager
380 New York Street
Redlands, CA 92373
909-793-2853
fcarrera@esri.com
esri.com

Herbert, Rowland & Grubic, Inc.
Full Service Civil Engineering Firm
Denise Spong, Sr. Marketing Strategist
369 East Park Drive
Harrisburg, PA 17111
717-564-1121
dspong@hrg-inc.com
hrg-inc.com

Maher Duessel Certified Public Accountants
CPA Firm
Jennifer CruverKibi, CPA, Partner
1800 Linglestown Road
Harrisburg, PA 17110
717-232-1230
fcarrera@esri.com
esri.com

PFM-Financial Advisors, LLC
Financial
Jamie Schlesinger, Managing Director
100 Market Street
Harrisburg, PA 17101
717-231-6268
schlesingerj@pfm.com
pfm.com

Southland Industries
Energy Services/Mechanical
Michael Bayesa, Pennsylvania Market Lead
12131 Western Avenue
Garden Grove, CA 92841
619-857-0023
mbayesa@southlandind.com
southlandind.com

Walk-Around Vendors
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